
WOMEN'S 105.0 RESULTS

Women's 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 103.2 100.0 10

2 Taylor Greer Riverton High School 103.0 95.0 8

3 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 103.8 95.0 6

4 Sophia Derks Piper High School 102.2 90.0 4

5 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 103.0 90.0 0

6 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 100.2 85.0 0

7 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 103.4 85.0 0

8 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 105.0 85.0 0

9 Annie Jennings Piper High School 100.1 80.0 2

10 IZZY MIKJANIS Basehor Linwood 105.0 80.0 0

Women's 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 103.8 195.0 10

2 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 103.4 180.0 8

3 Taylor Greer Riverton High School 103.0 175.0 6

4 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 103.0 175.0 0

5 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 103.2 145.0 0

6 Annie Jennings Piper High School 100.1 140.0 4

7 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 100.2 135.0 0

8 Sophia Derks Piper High School 102.2 135.0 2

9 IZZY MIKJANIS Basehor Linwood 105.0 120.0 0

10 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 105.0 110.0 0



Women's 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 103.0 115.0 10

2 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 103.8 115.0 8

3 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 103.2 110.0 0

4 Taylor Greer Riverton High School 103.0 105.0 6

5 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 105.0 100.0 0

6 Sophia Derks Piper High School 102.2 95.0 4

7 IZZY MIKJANIS Basehor Linwood 105.0 95.0 0

8 Annie Jennings Piper High School 100.1 90.0 2

9 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 103.4 90.0 0

10 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 100.2 85.0 0

Women's 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 103.8 405.0 10

2 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 103.0 380.0 8

3 Taylor Greer Riverton High School 103.0 375.0 6

4 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 103.2 355.0 0

5 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 103.4 355.0 0

6 Sophia Derks Piper High School 102.2 320.0 4

7 Annie Jennings Piper High School 100.1 310.0 2

8 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 100.2 305.0 0

9 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 105.0 295.0 0

10 IZZY MIKJANIS Basehor Linwood 105.0 295.0 0


